
Label Copy Report

1. General Info

Nutrition Generation Comments

Attachments

2. Label Match

3. Ingredient List

3.1. SWITZERLAND

Name SP_CAILLER DESSERT ChocChip Milk 10x400g_CH_20.05.2020

Label Product Type Label Components - Single-Product (6)

Product Description

Label Legacy ID

Reason for Creation

Recipe Code 710010246202.000.000

Recipe Symbol

Label Spec Code LC00133598(0)

Creation Date 5/20/2020

Label Spec Status DEVELOPMENT

Valid From

Valid To

NPDI Project ID

NPDI Project Name

Label Owner Racault, Lucie

Leading Market SWITZERLAND

Selling Markets SWITZERLAND

Description of the illustrations

General Properties Comments

General Information Comments

SWITZERLAND

FERT Code 000000000012458797

FERT Description CAILLER DESSERT ChocDrop Milk 10x400g CH
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Label Spec Status: DevelopmentLabel Spec Code: LC00133598(0) Printed by Lorilleux, Clémence on 6/26/2020

3. Ingredient List

3.1. SWITZERLAND

3.1.1. GERMAN

Allergens Statements

3.1.2. FRENCH

Allergens Statements

3.2. --None--

3.2.1. ENGLISH

Allergens Statements

4. Product Identification

4.1. SWITZERLAND

4.1.1. GERMAN

4.1.2. FRENCH

4.2. --None--

Zutaten: Zucker, Kakaomasse, Kakaobutter, VOLLMILCHPULVER, LAKTOSE, Emulgator (Sonnenblumenlecithin), Vanillearoma.

Allergen Statement
Enthält: MILCH (LAKTOSE).

Allergen  By CC
 Kann enthalten: NÜSSE, GLUTEN, SOJA.

Ingrédients: sucre, pâte de cacao, beurre de cacao, LAIT entier en poudre, LACTOSE, émulsifiant (lécithine de tournesol), arôme de vanille.

Allergen Statement
Contient : LAIT (LACTOSE).

Allergen  By CC
Peut contenir: FRUITS À COQUE, GLUTEN, SOJA.

Ingredients: sugar, cocoa mass, cocoa butter, whole MILK powder, LACTOSE, emulsifier (sunflower lecithin), vanilla flavor.

.

Allergen Statement
Contains: MILK (Lactose).

Allergen  By CC
May contain: NUTS, GLUTEN, SOYA.

Legal Denomination FOP Milchschokoladentropfen. Kakao: 40% mindestens in der Schokolade

Legal Denomination FOP Pépites de chocolat au lait. Cacao: 40% minimum dans le chocolat.

CONFIDENTIAL
Nestlé Confidential Information with restricted distribution.Do not share without prior authorization

2 3ofPage



4.2. --None--

4.2.1. ENGLISH

5. Pack Info

6. Nutritional Information - Tabular Format
SWITZERLAND, GERMAN | SWITZERLAND, FRENCH | SWITZERLAND, ITALIAN | --None--, ENGLISH
Nutritional Information of NESTLE DSRT LAIT 400/100 Bbag 260kg FR (15 g) for SWITZERLAND, 100 g

Nutritional Panel

NESTLE DSRT LAIT 400/100 Bbag 260kg FR

Legal Denomination FOP Milk chocolate chips. Cocoa: 40% minimum in the chocolate.

ZPCK 12454644

Nährwertinformationen | Informations nutritionnelles | NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

Portion: 15g

Diese Packung enthält  Portionen | Cet emballage contient  portions | This pack contains  servings

Nährwerte | Valeurs
Nutritionnelles | Nutritional
values

Pro 100 g | Pour 100g | PER 100G Pro Portion (15g) | Par portion (15g) | Per
Portion (15g)

% der RM* per 15g | % AR* 15g | % DV Per
15g

Energie | Énergie | Energy (kJ) 2313 kJ 347 kJ 4

Energie | Énergie | Energy (kcal) 555 kcal 83 kcal 4

Fett | Matières grasses | Fat 34.1 g 5.1 g 7

        davon gesättigte Fettsäuren |
dont acides gras saturés | - of
which saturated

20.1 g 3.0 g 15

Kohlenhydrate | Glucides |
Carbohydrate

53.3 g 8.0 g 3

        davon Zucker | dont sucres |
of which sugars

51.2 g 7.7 g 9

Ballaststoffe | Fibres alimentaires |
Fibre

3.6 g 0.5 g

Eiweiss | Protéines | Protein 6.7 g 1.0 g 2

Salz | Sel | Salt 0.1 g 0.0 g 0

* Referenzmenge für einen durchschnittlichen Erwachsenen (8400 kJ / 2000 kcal).  Portionen sollten für Kinder entsprechend ihrem Alter angepasst werden. | * Apport de
référence pour un adulte-type (8400 kJ / 2000 kcal). Les portions doivent être adaptées à l'âge de l'enfant. | * Reference Intake of an average adult (8400 kJ / 2000 kcal).
Portions should be adjusted for children of different ages.
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